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Anlage
Vorderer Hohbach 4-5, 73660 Urbach

Hallenadresse
Vorderer Hohbach 4-5, 73660 Urbach
G 07181 885986 (Geschéftsstelle) geschaeftsstelle@tc-urbach.de

Sportwart/in
Widlicky, Max
sw@tc-urbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Osterle, Ullrike
T 0176 38035075 jw@tc-urbach.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Noel Schahl

m 0174 3302946; bennischahl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schahl, Noel
Kuhn, Ben
Philippi, Jannis
Krai3, Moritz
Kosnopfel, Luka
Leiter, Ben
Gabriel, Noel
Eul, Maximilian
Cap, Lian Luca
10 Maller, Tim-Alexander
11 Pelz, Farell
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11400253
11400082
11300810
11300249
11304317
11300183
11300812
11202961
11204895
11300823
11205587
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